
Cindy Hoskinson
Vice President
317.218.1042  Direct
hoskinson@lee-associates.com

500 E. 96th Street, Suite 400
Indianapolis, IN 46240

Main 317.844.2700
Fax 317.848.2975

www.lee-associates.com

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
Martinsville Plaza
2020 Burton Lane, Martinsville, IN 46151

SSSSSSSSSSSStttttttttttttaaaaaaaaaaaaaaatttttttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee  RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRooooooooooooooooooooooaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaadddddddddddddddd 33333333333333333377777777777777777777
State Road 37

BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttoooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnneeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

B
urton Lane

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSStttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
ttttttttttttttttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

 RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

dddddddddddddddddddddddd 3333333333333333333
999999999999999999999999999  ((((((((((((((((((((((((

MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMoooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr
ttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

.......))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))

Sta
te

 R
oa

d 3
9 (

Mor
to

n A
ve

.)
OUTLOT

1.54 AC

OUTLOT
1.79 AC

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIITTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESITE

AvAvAvAvAvAvAvAAvAvAvAvAAAvAvAvAAvAAAvAvAvAAAvAAvAvAvAvAvAvAvvA aiaaiaiaiaiaiaiaiiaiaaiaiaiaiaiiiaiaaiaiaiaaiaia lalalalalalalalallalalaalalalaallalalaaaaaalabblblblblblblblbllllblblblblblblbbbblblbb eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeAvailable

Indianapolis

Greenwood

Edinburgh

Trafalgar

Franklin

Whiteland
New Whiteland

Martinsville

Mooresville

Bargersville

Plainfield

Avon
Danville 36

40

31
37

37

67

67

39

135

252252

144

44

74

70

465

465

65

267

Property Highlights

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable, however, Lee & Associates makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The 
presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.
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28,500 - 90,750 SF available for lease

Two outlots also available

Neighborhood center located on SR 37

Great access and visibility from SR 37

Lease Rate: $6.50/SF/NNN

Co-Tenants include Ace Hardware,
Starbuck’s, McDonalds, Edward Jones, 
Long John Silvers, Harris Bank, and 
others

Nearby tenants include Wal-Mart
SuperCenter, Goody’s, Kroger, Rural 
King, Maurices, and more

2011
Estimated Population 1,504 12,338 17,935 37,702

$42,776 $47,383 $55,220 $63,023

1,043 6,710 7,527 9,630

Avg. HH Income

Daytime Population

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

Traffic CountsDemographics
State Road 37: 32,739

State Road 39:   22,900
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